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1 Al-Quraishy,
Saleh

صالح
عبدالرحمن
صالح
القریشى

(I) Professor
squraishy@ksu.edu.sa
(24495- KSA- 1428H)
Current

456 6237 43 16 59 8 2 0

2 AL-Rasheid,
Khaled A. S.

خالد عبدالله
سلیمان
الرشید

(I) Professor
krasheid@ksu.edu.sa
(6294- KSA- 1407H)
Current

332 11190 7 3 10 2 2 3

3 Alfarraj, Saleh
صالح
عبدالعزیز
محمد الفراج

(I) Professor
alfarraj@ksu.edu.sa
(25217- KSA- 1414H)
Current

313 2980 43 13 56 7 0 0

4 Mahboob Rana,
Shahid

شاھد محبوب
رانا رانا
محمد

Professor
mushahid@ksu.edu.sa
(99610- PAK- 1433H)
Current

254 2229 7 0 7 9 0 0

5 Harrath, abdul
Halim Belgacem

عبدالحلیم بن
بلقاسم حراث

Professor
hharrath@ksu.edu.sa
(91347- TUN- 1432H)
Current

246 5768 39 7 46 2 0 0

6 Alwasel, Saleh
صالح حمد
عبدالرحمن
الواصل

(I) Professor
salwasel@ksu.edu.sa
(16005- KSA- 1421H)
Current

244 4458 28 9 37 40 0 0

7 AlGhanim, Khalid
خالد عبدالله
عبدالرحمن
الغانم

(I) Professor
kghanim@ksu.edu.sa
(106213- KSA- 1434H)
Current

238 1753 29 4 33 11 0 0

8 Alkahtani, Saad

سعد حسین
سعد ال
سحماء
القحطانى

(I) Professor
salkahtani@ksu.edu.sa
(25282- KSA- 1413H)
Current

235 3206 28 4 32 7 0 0
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9 Ali, Daoud
علي داوود
نجیم علي

Associate Professor
aalidaoud@ksu.edu.sa
(94237- IND- 1433H)
Current

234 2759 44 11 55 10 0 0

10 Al-Khedhairy,
Abdulaziz

عبدالعزیز
على
الخضیرى

(I) Professor
kedhairy@ksu.edu.sa
(13556- KSA- 1418H)
Current

216 6643 11 2 13 0 1 0

11 Alarifi, Saud

سعود
عبدالرحمن
عبدالله
العریفى

(I) Professor
salarifi@ksu.edu.sa
(6293- KSA- 1407H)
Current

216 2998 30 6 36 3 0 0

12 Al-Misned, Fahad
فھد
عبدالمحسن
محمد المسند

(I) Professor
almisned@ksu.edu.sa
(4562- KSA- 1404H)
Current

189 1596 12 4 16 12 0 0

13 Al Omar, Suliman
Y

سلیمان
یوسف
عبدالرحمن
العمر

(I) Professor
syalomar@ksu.edu.sa
(17604- KSA- 1423H)
Current

189 1505 41 19 60 26 0 0

14 Mansour, Lamjed
الامجد
الجیلاني
منصور

Associate Professor
lmansour@ksu.edu.sa
(101958- TUN- 1433H)
Current

176 1284 25 9 34 4 0 0

15 Wadaan,
Mohammed A.

محمد احمد
محمد ودعان

(I) Professor
wadaan@ksu.edu.sa
(9632- KSA- 1414H)
Current

173 1517 26 13 39 1 0 0

16 Al-Basher, Ghada
غاده ابراھیم
محمد البشر

(I) Professor
galbeshr@ksu.edu.sa
(18848- KSA- 1424H)
Current

159 1657 28 11 39 1 0 0
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17 Paray, Bilal A
بلال أحمد
باري

Associate Professor
bparay@ksu.edu.sa
(110312- IND- 1436H)
Current

144 1607 16 14 30 2 0 0

18 El Serehy,
Hamed A.

حامد
عبدالحمید
السید
السریحى

Professor
helserehy@ksu.edu.sa
(76620- EGY- 1430H)
Current

137 1320 16 1 17 3 0 1

19 Abdel-Gaber,
Rewaida

رویدا
عبدالحكیم
عبدالجابر
عبدالحكیم

Associate Professor
rabdelgaber.c@ksu.edu.sa
(121485- EGY- 1438H)
Current

137 230 37 14 51 3 0 0

20 Alrefaei,
Abdulwahed F.

عبدالواحد
فھد بركھ الله
الرفاعى

(I) Associate Professor
afrefaei@ksu.edu.sa
(28552- KSA- 1429H)
Current

128 287 62 19 81 5 0 0

21 Wahab (DNA),
Rizwan

رضوان
وھاب
عبدالوھاب

Assistant Professor
rwahab@ksu.edu.sa
(93245- IND- 1432H)
Current

125 2416 11 2 13 2 0 0

22 Siddiqui (DNA),
Maqsood A.

مقصود احمد
صدیقى

Associate Professor
masiddiqui@ksu.edu.sa
(77577- IND- 1430H)
Current

111 3516 13 1 14 0 0 0

23 Al Sadoon,
Mohammad K

محمد خالد
ضاري
السعدون

(I) Professor
msadoon@ksu.edu.sa
(95656- KSA- 1433H)
Current

107 1015 13 6 19 8 1 0

24 Almutari, Mikhlid
H

مخلد حامد
حضیض

(I) Associate Professor
malmutari@ksu.edu.sa
(27009- KSA- 1429H)
Current

107 271 43 19 62 2 0 0
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الرحیمى
المطیرى

25 Al-Meer, Rafa S
رفاه شرف
ناصر المیر

(I) Professor
ralmeer@ksu.edu.sa
(24769- KSA- 1428H)
Current

105 1328 6 2 8 0 0 0

26 Ajarem, Jamaan
S.

جمعان سعید
سعید عجارم

(I) Professor
Jajarem@ksu.edu.sa
(104510- KSA- 1434H)
Current

100 976 16 5 21 10 0 0

27 Saquib, Quaiser

قیصر ثاقب
ابن محمد
ادریس
انصارى

Associate Professor
qsaquib@ksu.edu.sa
(115136- IND- 1429H)
Current

98 2822 10 1 11 3 0 0

28 Almutairi, Bader
O.

بدر عبید
السعدونى
المطیرى

(I) Associate Professor
bomotairi@ksu.edu.sa
(27375- KSA- 1429H)
Current

95 376 34 12 46 5 0 0

29 Ahmad, Zubair
زبیر احمد
علي حسن

Associate Professor
zahmed@ksu.edu.sa
(61928- IND- 1406H)
Current

92 894 4 0 4 7 0 0

30 Alagaili,
Abdulaziz

عبدالعزیز
ناصر
عبدالعزیز
العقیلى

(I) Professor
aalagaili@ksu.edu.sa
(14475- KSA- 1419H)
Current

92 1365 5 2 7 1 0 0

31 Almekhlafi, Fahd
فھد عبده
أحمد
المخلافي

Associate Professor
falmekhlafi@ksu.edu.sa
(87511- YEM- 1431H)
Current

87 406 14 1 15 1 1 0
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32 Abu Farah,
Mohammad

محمد ابو
الفرح

Assistant Professor
mfarah@ksu.edu.sa
(78422- IND- 1431H)
Current

83 856 8 4 12 3 0 0

33 Al-Olayan,
Ebtesam (Coll)

ابتسام محمد
صالح العلیان

(I) Professor
eolayan@ksu.edu.sa
(20332- KSA- 1425H)
Current

82 1411 10 9 19 2 1 0

34 Abutaha
(Bioprod), Nael

نائل محمود
طایع ابو طھ

Associate Professor
nabutaha@ksu.edu.sa
(88267- JOR- 1431H)
Current

81 479 11 1 12 1 1 0

35 Usama (Osama),
Muhammad

أسامة بدري
محمد

Associate Professor
omohammed@ksu.edu.sa
(78444- SUD- 1431H)
Current

80 1077 7 2 9 0 0 0

36 Ibrahim, Khalid
Elfaki

خالد الفكى
عبدالله
ابراھیم

Researcher
kibrahim@ksu.edu.sa
(76562- SUD- 1430H)
Current

79 955 14 5 19 0 0 0

37 Al-Ajmi, Reem A
ریم عطاالله
عبدالھادى
العجمى

(I) Professor
ralajmi@ksu.edu.sa
(17229- KSA- 1422H)
Current

78 332 5 3 8 0 4 0

38 Ahmad (DNA),
Javed Ali

جافید أحمد
شوكت علي

Assistant Professor
javedahmad@ksu.edu.sa
(77578- IND- 1430H)
Current

77 1885 8 1 9 0 0 0

39 Ebaid, Hossam
حسام عبید
عبد ربھ
حسین

Professor
habdrabou@ksu.edu.sa
(77564- EGY- 1430H)
Current

76 1079 9 1 10 1 0 0

40 Al Beshr,
Mohammed F.

محمد فھد
ناصر البشر

(I) Associate Professor
albeshr@ksu.edu.sa

76 196 31 12 43 1 0 0
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(25458- KSA- 1428H)
Current

41 Al-Anazi, Khaled
M

خالد مشاى
خلف العنزى

(I) Professor
kalanzi@ksu.edu.sa
(29792- KSA- 1417H)
Current

75 761 6 1 7 2 0 0

42 Younis, El-Sayed
M.

السید محمد
ابراھیم یونس

Associate Professor
emyounis@ksu.edu.sa
(74311- EGY- 1428H)
Current

72 424 27 11 38 7 0 1

43 Warith,
Abdelwahab

عبدالوھاب
عبدالمعز
عبدالوارث

Associate Professor
awarith@ksu.edu.sa
(76459- EGY- 1430H)
Current

71 380 28 11 39 7 0 0

44 Al-Shaebi, Esam
M

عصام محمد
محمد
الشعیبي

Researcher A
ealshaebi@ksu.edu.sa
(122094- YEM- 1439H)
Current

71 293 19 7 26 3 0 0

45 Alhazza, Ibrahim
M.

ابراھیم محمد
ھزاع الھزاع

(I) Professor
ihazza@ksu.edu.sa
(130500- KSA- 1404H)
Current

70 1525 8 1 9 1 0 0

46 Rady, Ahmed
أحمد
مصطفى
راضي عبده

Researcher
ahabdo@ksu.edu.sa
(106782- EGY- 1434H)
Current

68 361 16 9 25 1 0 0

47 Daghestani,
Maha H.

مھا حسن
عبدالعزیز
احمد
داغستانى

(I) Professor
mdaghestani@ksu.edu.sa
(9106- KSA- 1413H)
Current

66 1000 8 1 9 6 0 0

48 Farooq,
Muhammad

محمد فاروق
كلیخان

Associate Professor
fmuhammad@ksu.edu.sa

62 455 10 4 14 0 0 0
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(76100- PAK- 1429H)
Current

49 Al-Tamimi,
Jameel

جمیل حمود
احمد علي

Researcher A
jtamimi@ksu.edu.sa
(122028- YEM- 1439H)
Current

57 403 11 4 15 1 0 0

50
Al-Khalifa,
Mohammed
Saleh

محمد صالح
خلیفھ الخلیفھ

(I) Professor
mkhalifa@ksu.edu.sa
(36957- KSA- 1431H)
Current

56 364 8 3 11 2 0 0

51 Alkahtane,
Abdullah Ali

عبدالله علي
مانع
القحطاني

(I) Professor
aalkahtane@ksu.edu.sa
(25206- KSA- 1411H)
Current

56 595 11 4 15 1 0 0

52 Hassan, Iftekhar
Md

افتخار مد
حسن

Associate Professor
ihassan@ksu.edu.sa
(106604- IND- 1434H)
Current

54 868 7 2 9 1 0 0

53 Alkhuriji (F city),
Afrah Fahad

افراح فھد
عبدالله
الخریجى

(I) Professor
aalkhuriji@ksu.edu.sa
(17032- KSA- 1422H)
Current

52 369 2 0 2 0 0 0

54 Maodaa, Saleh N
صالح احمد
نعمان
معوضھ

Researcher A
smaaodhah@ksu.edu.sa
(122092- YEM- 1439H)
Current

51 475 11 9 20 0 0 0

55 Al-Himaidi,
Ahmed R.

احمد راشد
حمیدي
الحمیدي

(I) Professor
Ahimaidi@ksu.edu.sa
(102270- KSA- 1433H)
Current

46 325 6 2 8 1 0 0

56 Virk, Promy برومى فرك
Associate Professor
bvirk@ksu.edu.sa
(74484- IND- 1428H)
Current

44 619 9 1 10 0 9 0
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57 Hussain, Shaik
Althaf

شیخ الطاف
حسین

Associate Professor
salthaf@ksu.edu.sa
(107116- IND- 1435H)
Current

42 175 8 6 14 1 0 0

58 AlGhadi, Muath
Q

معاذ قاسم
محمد الغادي

Assistant Professor
malghadi@ksu.edu.sa
(112406- JOR- 1436H)
Current

42 192 11 7 18 6 0 0

59 Fouad , Dalia
Ibrahim

دالیا فؤاد
محمد ابراھیم

Associate Professor
dibrahim@ksu.edu.sa
(77648- EGY- 1430H)
Current

41 208 12 3 15 0 0 0

60 al-Omer, Sawsan
A

سوسن على
عمر الحسن

Professor
somer@ksu.edu.sa
(78550- SUD- 1431H)
Current

38 638 2 2 4 0 0 0

61
Al-Kahem Al-
Balawi Balwi,
Hmoud Fares

حمود فارس
على القحم
البلوى

(I) Professor
halkaham@ksu.edu.sa
(109761- KSA- 1395H)
Current

37 242 1 0 1 0 0 0

62 Aldahmash, badr
Abdullah

بدر عبدالله
عبدالرحمن
الدھمش

(I) Professor
baldhmash@ksu.edu.sa
(29798- KSA- 1417H)
Current

33 383 2 2 4 0 0 0

63 Aldahmash,
Waleed

ولید محمد
سعید الدھمش

Researcher A
waldahmash@ksu.edu.sa
(122091- YEM- 1439H)
Current

29 54 12 4 16 0 0 0

64 Ahmed, Asharf M
اشرف محمد
احمد على

Professor
aalii@ksu.edu.sa
(73101- EGY- 1426H)
Current

28 123 2 3 5 0 0 0
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65 Ammari, Aiman
أیمن عبدالله
محمد عماري

Researcher A
aammari@ksu.edu.sa
(127883- YEM- 1441H)
Current

28 140 6 2 8 1 0 0

66 Murshed, Mutee
مطیع احمد
صالح مرشد

Researcher A
mmurshed@ksu.edu.sa
(122204- YEM- 1439H)
Current

27 55 10 4 14 1 0 0

67 AlAbdi, Lama
لما عبدالله
صالح العبدي

(I) Assistant Professor
lalabdi@ksu.edu.sa
(90933- KSA- 1432H)
Current

25 200 10 2 12 4 0 0

68 Mares,
Mohammed M.

محمد مصلح
علي مارس

Researcher A
mmares@ksu.edu.sa
(128227- YEM- 1441H)
Current

25 55 10 4 14 0 0 0

69 El-nakady,
Yasser

یاسر عباس
النقادي

Assistant Professor
yelnakady@ksu.edu.sa
(75855- GER- 1429H)
Current

23 302 1 1 2 0 1 0

70 Al-Mansour,
Mansour I.

منصور
ابراھیم محمد
المنصور

(I) Professor
mmansour@ksu.edu.sa
(9537- KSA- 1414H)
Current

23 157 2 0 2 0 0 0

71 Alyami, Nouf
نوف مھدى
على حسن
الیامى

(I) Assistant Professor
nalyami@ksu.edu.sa
(26693- KSA- 1428H)
Current

21 32 5 2 7 0 0 0

72 Alshehri, Eman
د.ایمان
عبدالله حنش
الشھرى

(I) Assistant Professor
ealshehri@ksu.edu.sa
(23320- KSA- 1427H)
Current

19 6 10 3 13 0 0 0

73 Merghani (coll
sci lab), Nada M

ندى محمد
میرغنى

Researcher
nmerghani@ksu.edu.sa

18 110 2 0 2 0 2 0
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(74569- SUD- 1427H)
Current

74 Amran, Ramzi A
رمزي أحمد
علي عمران

Researcher A
ramran@ksu.edu.sa
(127882- EGY- 1441H)
Current

18 20 5 2 7 0 0 0

75 Aljawdah,
Hossam M. A

حسام محمد
عبدالله الجوده

Researcher A
haljawdah@ksu.edu.sa
(127892- YEM- 1441H)
Current

18 3 7 6 13 0 0 0

76 Al-Sultan, Nouf K
نوف خالد
على السلطان

(I) Teaching Assistant
nalsultan@ksu.edu.sa
(31097- KSA- 1430H)
Current

17 200 3 0 3 0 0 0

77 Alobaid, Hussah
M.

حصھ محمد
سلیمان العبید

(I) Assistant Professor
hesalobaid@ksu.edu.sa
(38002- KSA- 1431H)
Current

17 22 4 0 4 3 0 0

78 elnaggar, doaa
دعاء محمد
محمد النجار

Assistant Professor
delnaggar.c@ksu.edu.sa
(125891- EGY- 1440H)
Current

14 28 3 2 5 3 0 0

79 AlSuhaibani,
Entissar

انتصار
سلیمان على
السحیبانى

(I) Professor
ealsuhaibani@KSU.EDU.SA
(12923- KSA- 1418H)
Current

14 116 1 0 1 0 1 0

80 Alamri, Ohoud
عھود ظافر
سلمان
العمرى

(I) Assistant Professor
ohalamri@ksu.edu.sa
(18849- KSA- 1424H)
Current

14 173 0 0 0 0 0 0

81 Alghamdi,
Jawahir

جواھر بنت
مرزوق بن

(I) Assistant Professor
jaalghamdi@ksu.edu.sa
(98254- KSA- 1431H)
Current

12 81 1 0 1 0 0 0
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محمد
الغامدي

82 Alonaizan, Rasha

رشا
عبدالرحمن
عبدالله
العنیزان

(I) Assistant Professor
ralonezan@ksu.edu.sa
(38129- KSA- 1431H)
Current

11 2 6 3 9 1 0 0

83 Al-Akeel, Rasha
K

رشا خلیفھ
محمد العقیل

(I) Assistant Professor
ralogial@ksu.edu.sa
(30356- KSA- 1429H)
Current

10 1 6 3 9 1 0 0

84 Al-Malahi, Nawal
M

نوال بنت
منیر صالح
الملاحي

Researcher A
nalmalahi@ksu.edu.sa
(122303- YEM- 1439H)
Current

10 1 3 1 4 0 0 0

85 Farhood, Mnal H
منال حسن
شاذلى فرھود
شاذلى

(I) Assistant Professor
mfarhood@ksu.edu.sa
(12931- KSA- 1418H)
Current

9 77 1 0 1 0 0 0

86 Alzahrani,
Jawaher

جواھر احمد
محمد
الزھرانى

(I) Lecturer
jalzahrani@ksu.edu.sa
(24187- KSA- 1427H)
Current

6 293 0 0 0 0 0 0

87 Al-Dokhi,
Othman A.

عثمان عبدالله
ابراھیم
الدوخى

(I) Professor
aldokhi@ksu.edu.sa
(125534- KSA- 1402H)
Current

4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

88 Shamlol, Fozi S
فوزي صالح
احمد شملول

Researcher
fshamlol@ksu.edu.sa
(128763- YEM- 1441H)
Current

3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

89 Hakami, Hana A ھناء الحسن
حسین على

(I) Lecturer
hhakami1@ksu.edu.sa

3 18 0 0 0 0 0 0
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الحكمى (31068- KSA- 1430H)
Current

90 Al-Qahtani,
Wejdan

وجدان سعود
ناصر
القحطاني

(I) Teaching Assistant
walqahtani1@ksu.edu.sa
(122247- KSA- 1439H)
Current

3 27 0 0 0 0 0 0

91 Aljuaimlani, Ali
علي عبدالنبي
علي
الجعیملاني

Researcher A
aaljuaimlani@ksu.edu.sa
(121547- YEM- 1439H)
Current

3 0 1 2 3 0 0 0

92 Hasayen, Khalid
Ali

خالد على
حسن حساین

Lecturer
khasayen@ksu.edu.sa
(77209- JOR- 1430H)
Current

2 10 0 0 0 0 0 0

93 Aleidan, Abdullah
Mohammad A

عبدالله محمد
عبدالله ال
عیدان

(I) Lecturer
aaleidan@ksu.edu.sa
(25290- KSA- 1427H)
Current

2 19 0 0 0 0 0 0

94 Alzahrani, Fares
فارس احمد
عبدالله
الزھراني

(I) Teaching Assistant
faralzahrani@ksu.edu.sa
(109617- KSA- 1435H)
Current

1 18 0 0 0 0 0 0

95 Almuhanna,
Amal

امل مھناء
ابراھیم
المھناء

(I) Lecturer
aalmuhanna@ksu.edu.sa
(100755- KSA- 1431H)
Current

1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

96 Alharbi, Amaal A.
امال عوض
محمد الحربى

(I) Lecturer
amal@ksu.edu.sa
(18251- KSA- 1423H)
Current

1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

97 Saleh, Moudy M
موضى محمد
سعد بن
صالح

(I) Lecturer
mbinsaleh@ksu.edu.sa
(26814- KSA- 1428H)
Current

1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
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98 Alqarzae, Safa A

صفاء
عبدالرحمن
عبدالله
القرزعى

(I) Lecturer
salqarzae@ksu.edu.sa
(26706- KSA- 1428H)
Current

1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

99 Alqahtani, Huda
ھدى علي
سعید
القحطاني

(I) Teaching Assistant
hudalqahtani@ksu.edu.sa
(90569- KSA- 1432H)
Current

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

100 AlQasem, Naser
S.

ناصر بن
سالم بن
سیف بن
قاسم

(I) Teaching Assistant
nalqasem@ksu.edu.sa
(37779- KSA- 1431H)
Current

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

101 Alsuit, Ibrahm
Nasser

ابراھیم
ناصر على
الصویطى

(I) Professor
ialsuit@ksu.edu.sa
(122354- KSA- 1401H)
Current

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

102 Alabdulhadi,
Nuha M

نھا محمد
عبد الھادى
العبدالھادى

(I) Lecturer
nalabdulhadi@ksu.edu.sa
(31084- KSA- 1430H)
Current

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

103 Al-Turki, Tagreed
تغرید محمد
محمد على
التركى

(I) Lecturer
talturki@ksu.edu.sa
(31062- KSA- 1430H)
Current

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

104 Almohsen,
Khaled

خالد محمد
عبدالرحمن
المحسن

(I) Lecturer
kalmohsen@ksu.edu.sa
(29801- KSA- 1422H)
Current

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

105 Alshammary,
Jamila

جمیلھ عبید
لافى الشمرى

(I) Lecturer
jalshammary@ksu.edu.sa
(30474- KSA- 1430H)
Current

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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106 aalrakaf,
Abdulrahman

عبدالرحمن
محمد
عبدالرحمن
الركف

(I) Teaching Assistant
aalrakaf@ksu.edu.sa
(110556- KSA- 1436H)
Current

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

107 aalsudairi,
Alanod

العنود طارق
مساعد
السدیرى

(I) Lecturer
aalsudairi@ksu.edu.sa
(26950- KSA- 1428H)
Current

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

108 abalshimemeri,
Abdulrahman

عبدالرحمن
عبدالله
عبدالرحمن
الشمیمري

(I) Teaching Assistant
abalshimemeri@ksu.edu.sa
(37758- KSA- 1431H)
Current

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

109 amalammar,
Abdulrahman

عبدالرحمن
محمد
عبدالرحمن
العمار

(I) Teaching Assistant
amalammar@ksu.edu.sa
(117169- KSA- 1437H)
Current

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

110 kalmugrin,
Khalid

خالد عبدالله
ابراھیم
المقرن

(I) Lecturer
kalmugrin@ksu.edu.sa
(25232- KSA- 1419H)
Current

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

111 maalmegbel,
Maram

مرام ناصر
عبدالله المقبل

(I) Teaching Assistant
maalmegbel@ksu.edu.sa
(98933- KSA- 1433H)
Current

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

112 oalzahrany,
Omar

عمر ضیف
الله محمد
الزھراني

(I) Teaching Assistant
oalzahrany@ksu.edu.sa
(127823- KSA- 1441H)
Current

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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